Anmeldung zum 18. Hiinenberger Tischtennis-Turnier 2013

Sonntag, 3. November 2013

Verein:

Pos|

Name

Vorname

NW

Klassierung

Nachwuchs

Sen.

Herren

Damen

He-Doppel

Da-Doppel

Mixed

He Da

Ul3

Ul5

uUl8

040

D C

D/E

B/C

Partner

B/C/D

Partner

B/C/D

Partner

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Anmeldeschluss: Samstag 26. Oktober 2013 (A-Post).

Hiinenberger TTC, Andreas Durisch, Langweid 21, 6333 Hiinenberg See (Auskunft: Tel. 079 421 06 09 oder www:.httc.ch)




